
Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Parameter Concentration C RDL UnitsSample ID Matrix MDL

SDG No.: 

Client:

Order ID:

Project ID:

Q1211Q1211

Ft Meade Tipton Airfield Parcel RI - PO 0111169Weston Solutions

LOD

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

TAPHHA-MW01-012825-00-T4Client ID   :

TAPHHA-MW01-012825-00-T4 Aluminum J 10.00.99 ug/LQ1211-01 Water 8.41 5.00

TAPHHA-MW01-012825-00-T4 Arsenic J 0.500.045 ug/LQ1211-01 Water 0.045 0.13

TAPHHA-MW01-012825-00-T4 Barium 5.000.15 ug/LQ1211-01 Water 11.3 0.63

TAPHHA-MW01-012825-00-T4 Beryllium J 0.500.080 ug/LQ1211-01 Water 0.080 0.13

TAPHHA-MW01-012825-00-T4 Calcium 25031.3 ug/LQ1211-01 Water 13300 95.0

TAPHHA-MW01-012825-00-T4 Cobalt 0.500.031 ug/LQ1211-01 Water 1.01 0.13

TAPHHA-MW01-012825-00-T4 Copper J 1.000.20 ug/LQ1211-01 Water 0.21 0.75

TAPHHA-MW01-012825-00-T4 Iron 25.04.80 ug/LQ1211-01 Water 29.0 12.5

TAPHHA-MW01-012825-00-T4 Lead J 0.500.055 ug/LQ1211-01 Water 0.18 0.38

TAPHHA-MW01-012825-00-T4 Magnesium 25013.3 ug/LQ1211-01 Water 2790 95.0

TAPHHA-MW01-012825-00-T4 Manganese 0.500.12 ug/LQ1211-01 Water 148 0.38

TAPHHA-MW01-012825-00-T4 Nickel 0.500.090 ug/LQ1211-01 Water 0.56 0.13

TAPHHA-MW01-012825-00-T4 Potassium 25023.1 ug/LQ1211-01 Water 1350 95.0

TAPHHA-MW01-012825-00-T4 Selenium J 2.500.69 ug/LQ1211-01 Water 1.22 2.25

TAPHHA-MW01-012825-00-T4 Sodium 25042.9 ug/LQ1211-01 Water 5090 95.0

TAPHHA-MW01-012825-00-T4 Zinc J 2.500.28 ug/LQ1211-01 Water 2.32 0.75

TAPHHA-MW01-012825-00-T4 Hardness, Total 1650133 ug/LQ1211-01 Water 44700 628

TAPIAL2-MW03-012825-00-T3Client ID   :

TAPIAL2-MW03-012825-00-T3 Aluminum 10.00.99 ug/LQ1211-02 Water 93.0 5.00

TAPIAL2-MW03-012825-00-T3 Arsenic 0.500.045 ug/LQ1211-02 Water 2.26 0.13

TAPIAL2-MW03-012825-00-T3 Barium 5.000.15 ug/LQ1211-02 Water 20.4 0.63

TAPIAL2-MW03-012825-00-T3 Beryllium J 0.500.080 ug/LQ1211-02 Water 0.080 0.13

TAPIAL2-MW03-012825-00-T3 Calcium 25031.3 ug/LQ1211-02 Water 6660 95.0

TAPIAL2-MW03-012825-00-T3 Chromium J 1.000.20 ug/LQ1211-02 Water 0.60 0.38

TAPIAL2-MW03-012825-00-T3 Cobalt 0.500.031 ug/LQ1211-02 Water 3.61 0.13

TAPIAL2-MW03-012825-00-T3 Copper J 1.000.20 ug/LQ1211-02 Water 0.42 0.75

TAPIAL2-MW03-012825-00-T3 Iron 25.04.80 ug/LQ1211-02 Water 18500 12.5

TAPIAL2-MW03-012825-00-T3 Lead J 0.500.055 ug/LQ1211-02 Water 0.17 0.38

TAPIAL2-MW03-012825-00-T3 Magnesium 25013.3 ug/LQ1211-02 Water 1440 95.0

TAPIAL2-MW03-012825-00-T3 Manganese 0.500.12 ug/LQ1211-02 Water 541 0.38

TAPIAL2-MW03-012825-00-T3 Nickel 0.500.090 ug/LQ1211-02 Water 1.00 0.13

TAPIAL2-MW03-012825-00-T3 Mercury J 0.200.081 ug/LQ1211-02 Water 0.090 0.16

TAPIAL2-MW03-012825-00-T3 Potassium 25023.1 ug/LQ1211-02 Water 1250 95.0

TAPIAL2-MW03-012825-00-T3 Sodium 25042.9 ug/LQ1211-02 Water 864 95.0

TAPIAL2-MW03-012825-00-T3 Vanadium J 2.500.036 ug/LQ1211-02 Water 1.50 0.13

TAPIAL2-MW03-012825-00-T3 Zinc J 2.500.28 ug/LQ1211-02 Water 2.02 0.75

TAPIAL2-MW03-012825-00-T3 Hardness, Total 1650133 ug/LQ1211-02 Water 22600 628


